FIRST NAME

SHAYNE

SPENCER

JERRY

NATHAN

JASON

TRAVIS

DAKOTA

JAMES

RAMZEE

JAMIE

LAST NAME

STANFORD

SMEAL

SMITH

MURDOCK

FRY

RICHARDS

FRY

WESTERVELT

HAWK

GESSNER

CITY

PUNXSUTANNEY

SUMMERSVILLE

NAZARETH

BLOOMSBURG

BERWICK

CLEARFIELD

MILLVILLE

BANGOR

DORNSIFE

MIFFLINBURG

Results for
004) 8,500 Ib Work Stock Diesel.xIsm

STATE

P.

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

2011

2005

2006

2010

2006

2006

2013

2006

2001

2001

MAKE

DODGE

GMC

CHEVROLET

FORD

FORD

DODGE

FORD

DODGE

FORD

FORD

MODEL

3500

DURAMAX

SILVERADO

F-250

F250

MEGACAB

F250

2500

F250

MPH

23.3

23.4

22.8

21.4

21

20.4

19.8

20.3

17.3

9.9

VEHICLE NAME

MANDINGO

PLAN B

DOWN N OUT

NIGHT MARE

FEET

297.79

295.20

291.16

277.24

270.38

264.83

262.29

261.96

242.21

208.54

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10
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